20250320000082500 03/20/2025 09:22:54 AM UCC6 1/3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) McPhail Sanchez, LLC P.O. Box 870 Mobile, AL 36601 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 13. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 20110620000180050 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. V TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c CHANGE name and/or address: Complete ____ DELETE name: Give record name This Change affects | Debtor or | Secured Party of record item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b). 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BILLY & BRENDA STEVENSON 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name). 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL CODE CITY STATE COUNTRY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral Indicate collateral: 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Alabama Power Company 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: SHELBY

. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Sam	ne as item 1a on Amendment form		
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT:	Same as item 9 on Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Alabama Power Company	·		
2			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	······································		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE O	NI V
Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omi	e of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purpose	es only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Pr	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUF	FFIX
STEVENSON	BILLY & BRENDA		
	17. Description of real e	estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collatera	is filed as a fixture filing SEE ATTACE		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collatera. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describ	is filed as a fixture filing SEE ATTACE		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collatera Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describ	is filed as a fixture filing SEE ATTACE		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collatera. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describ	is filed as a fixture filing SEE ATTACE		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collatera Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describ	is filed as a fixture filing SEE ATTACE		

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULL A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]	Of Jud Clo Sh 03/ \$.0 20/	ed and Recorded ficial Public Records dge of Probate, Shelby Co erk elby County, AL 20/2025 09:22:54 AM 0 BRITTANI 250320000082500	ounty Alabama, C	County Que: 5.			
Janice Ruffin (205) 226-1902 B SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO (Name and Address Alabama Power Company 600 North 18th Street Birmingham, Alabama 35203		20110620000180050 1 Shelby Cnty Judge o 06/20/2011 12 21 24	/3 \$36 40 f Probate, AL				
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY			
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME insert only on the control of th	ne debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate d	r combine names					
OR 15 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
<u>STEUENSON</u>	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX			
1c MAILING ADDRESS	СПУ	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY			
710 20+ AVE SU	ALAGS	STER A.	345007	US			
1d TAX ID # SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 18 TYPE OF (ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	ORGANIZATION 11 JURISDICTION OF C		NIZATIONAL ID #, if any				
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAM 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME 575U ENSON 2c. MAILING ADDRESS	FIRST NAME CITY	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX			
2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	ORGANIZATION 21. JURISDICTION OF C	TZQ A(RGANIZATION 29. ORGA	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any	US			
DEBTOR				NONE			
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNATION'S NAME	GNEE of AS\$IGNOR S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secu	red party name (3a or 3b)					
Alabama Power Company							
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX			
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY			
600 North 18th Street	Birmingham	AL	35203	US			
4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: The following Heat Pump was installed statement:	at the residence located on the	property described in Item	#14 of this financi	ng			
Brand: GCO TOTAL							
Model: (374) 13241	Model:	Model:					
Serial: 100-17-4-15-5	Serial: Serial:			Serial:			
Amount of indebtness is:							

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG LIEN NON-UCC FILING

6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum (if applicable) (if applicable) Attach Addendum (if applicable) (ADDITIONAL FIED (optional) All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA